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Nayara Carneiro Oliveira 4140149463 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.70
Nayara Marques Azevedo 4140034846 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Nayron Leal Oliveira 4140084690 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.40
Nazionil Vitor De Oliveira 4140035535 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.30
Neander Favacho Loeb 4140095543 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.70
Neide França Gouveia 4140100683 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.60 6.20
Neilson De Souza Brito 4140106672 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.10
Neirando Araujo Dias 4140052134 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.00
Nelly Haida Barbosa Vasconcelos 4140064213 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.30
Nelson Ricardo Tarquinio Coutinho Guedes 4140119122 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.30
Nestor Lucas De Mendonça Neto 4140014114 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.70
Neuvan Jose De Sousa Siqueira 4140113022 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.80 8.20
Ney Gleidson Da Silva Siqueira 4140011992 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.60 7.50
Nicelma Lucia Lima De Oliveira 4140109253 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.40
Nilton Kabrine Alves Ferreira 4140033606 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.80
Nilton Ribeiro Da Silva 4140129164 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 6.10
Nubia De Fatima Martins Cardoso Dantas 4140082367 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.40 8.40
Nubia Mesquita Souza 4140083384 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70
Nycole Dos Santos Machado Faraco 4140070601 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.70
Ocilei Lima Gonçalves 4140031264 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.00 7.20
Octavio Augusto Correa De Almeida Junior 4140107632 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 0.60 0.50 0.60 6.00
Odair José De Sousa Aguiar 4140039138 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.90
Odilon Pereira Neto 4140122927 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.80 0.10 0.60 6.20
Odineia Brito Araujo Silva 4140048768 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.00
Olga Maria De Oliveira Sobrinha 4140071900 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50
Olivia De Nazaré Dos Santos Nunes 4140027115 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.40 8.10
Omar De Lima Fonseca 4140124158 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 0.40 7.40
Onivaldo De Sousa Cunha 4140014209 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.20
Orleans Machado Costa 4140091968 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.20
Orvil Izidoro De Souza Neto 4140008787 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.00
Osmar Da Conceição Moraes  De Sousa Junior 4140148172 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.20 8.40
Osmar Da Costa Marques Neto 4140051839 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.30
Osvaldo Junior Lobato De Souza 4140011539 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.10
Oton Tássio Silva Luna 4140103070 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.50
Ozeias Dos Santos Da Silva 4140011458 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.90
Pablo Cruz Da Silva 4140064978 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.20
Pablo De Araújo Barbosa 4140065656 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.30
Pablo Maldonado Segabinazi 4140115672 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.30
Pablo Vinicius Silva Piquia 4140146064 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.10
Pablo Weslley Esquerdo Vieira 4140135570 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00
Palloma Kelly Oliveira Laurindo 4140011421 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.30
Paloma Dias Queiroz 4140105850 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 0.60 6.70
Paloma Lima Cabral 4140101134 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.80 8.10
Pâmela Cerqueira Pereira Da Paixão 4140110854 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 1.00 6.70
Pâmela Raquel Viana De Oliveira 4140084352 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.50
Pamella Paula Arnaud Gomes 4140049292 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.60 8.10
Paola Dias Dal Paz 4140098324 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.70
Paola Labati Ferreira 4140049457 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.40
Paola Maria Leite Hora 4140071982 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.40
Parlene Ribeiro Dias 4140135824 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.40
Patrícia Anne Pereira Da Silva 4140060307 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.60 6.00
Patricia Carvalho Ruggeri 4140001372 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.50
Patricia Moreira Santos 4140109659 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.80
Patricia Paula Aquino Da Silva 4140148676 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.40
Patricia Pilar Pantoja Novaes 4140087941 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.00
Patrícia Virgulino Figueiredo 4140064732 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.80
Patricio Rufino Da Silva 4140124768 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.10
Patrick Augusto Vargas Rodrigues Ferreira 4140052625 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.20
Patrick De Oliveira Araújo 4140010921 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.00
Patrick Evangelista Neto 4140020126 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.40
Patrick Jeronimo Dantas 4140085615 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.20 0.20 6.40
Patrik Do Vale Pereira 4140000008 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 0.60 6.10
Paula Caroline Rodrigues Nunes 4140084995 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.20
Paula Daniele Mesquita Gomes 4140082894 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.10
Paula Dayse Braga Santos 4140012303 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 7.20
Paula De Nazare Vieira Mendes 4140027924 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.90
Paula De Sá Coutinho Miranda 4140028986 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.10
Paula Haryadne Lima Borges 4140052275 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.60
Paula Hellayne Costa Dos Santos 4140002854 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 1.00 7.60


